1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 1935, the delete everything amendment

- 1.2 (H1935DE1), as follows:
- 1.3 Page 1, line 18, delete "<u>92,220,000</u>" and insert "<u>92,002,000</u>"
- 1.4 Page 1, line 21, delete "<u>92,092,000</u>" and insert "<u>91,874,000</u>"
- 1.5 Page 2, line 3, delete "<u>21,258,000</u>" and insert "<u>21,040,000</u>"
- 1.6 Page 2, line 5, delete "<u>21,130,000</u>" and insert "<u>20,912,000</u>"
- 1.7 Page 2, delete lines 20 to 25
- 1.8 Page 2, line 26, delete "<u>(d)</u>" and insert "(c)"
- 1.9 Page 3, line 26, delete "<u>7,525,000</u>" and insert "<u>7,431,000</u>" and delete "<u>7,411,000</u>" and
- 1.10 insert "<u>7,402,000</u>"
- 1.11Page 86, delete article 4
- 1.12Page 132, delete article 5
- 1.13Page 156, delete article 6